NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services	[mr* 1 Jan*95] /	MAIA 4/8/20/20	2	
Date In: 17 (9/2018 10/54	Jcb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Ref No XILA MILL CHOICE THEY	SAS e-filing				
Veh No FRM - PYTE	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			r
DOA 06 09 20 W	i-Motor Clai		m7 1011896-001	17/0	9/20/
		(Within: Ol) 2hrs,	The state of the s	12 6	2
OD TP: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1.	140	,
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
17 Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax	:	
TP Particulars: Veh No	CALOUN CHR	. INC ()/Non-INC()	į.	CLOTE
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (-)	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	7	
The state of the s	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 () / \$2,000	()			-
General Remarks:-	The heads			4.91	-
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Cor	nfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.	8		O O - THE	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / N	(O(); To	wing Co: (- 0)
Not transport of the state of t	Salaria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición		ALIMAN SANDER WATER TO THE	MAY TO S	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	Courtesy Car ()			o I mar
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	<u></u>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()	L		-
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions		n e vario	A CONTRACTOR	Mary 1	
2 19 2 2 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	f. com			2M 15.10675514	
			D1	-	
NAMOLGO		Invoine Pren	aration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amit (\$)
14120043 [03	San		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	18 Bill	Add Bil
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th		-	
ontact No:	5) FT : Fallow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	-		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspec	ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$7	15		
amäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idac DA +	SMRT Survey ' 516		
		8) NTUC Addition	nal Services:-	1-22	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy	The Post Michigan Control of the Con	35	
And Mark States and the control of t	TANGEST PROPERTY	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa			
Auditors: Comments :-	n rights distant	*N8; DV / Coll	ect Excess Coordination 5	3	
at <u>, 1;</u>		9) N12: Idne Mob	(Non INC) against INC \$2 ile 3	10	<i>y</i>
at. 2 / 3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	***************************************	\$ 11 Ju
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	1115	-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

++

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Verience of the service of the service of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2018 10:54
Date Of Accident	06/09/2018 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	X-JUNCTION OF PUNGGOL ROAD AND PUNGGOL CENTRAL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBM7947E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI
NRIC No	S9436953C
Email Address	MXSHA@OUTLOOK.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93375824
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93375824
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB150R-149CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5099981599
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI
NRIC No	S9436953C
Date Of Birth	07/10/1994
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/05/2018
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 4 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93375824

OTHERS-93375824

MXSHA@OUTLOOK.COM

Address BLK 672B EDGEFIELD PLAINS

#18-555

Postcode 822672

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

77 (1864) 7 (2) -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

×

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180913/2055

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour BLACK CAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBM7947E

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies:
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

NRIC/FIN No.

Name:

ETCH PLAN	V Tunally 0 0 1 0
- FBM7947E-	X- Junction of Punggol R and Punggol Central.
- Unknown	and Punggal Central,
WILLIAM -	
1917	
	I A CI
The state of the s	00
The state of the s	
4	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	2 20(1)
	J.EV S
	0122 1005
	70, 3
	y be a
\-0	, 80
0 1	120
O dev	
VI.	
2/5	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837

A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837

Tel No: 1800-6049999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180913/2055

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

13/09/201	8 12:07	//ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 32			
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	IN SUPPLIES TO SUPPLIE				
	nformant: //ESHAH I	BINTE SAPARI	Address: APT BLK 672B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #16-555 SINGAPORE 822672				
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S94369	53C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93375824			
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIŽ	'EN	Email:				
Sex: Female	Age: 23	Date of Birth: 07/10/1994	Type of Informant: Rider	.e			
Race: Boyanese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: ADMIN EXECUTIVE		E	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B Date of Expiry:				

General Inform	mation of the Accident	toni i to di di Lia			
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/09/2018 08:40	Type of Location: X-Junction	
PUNGGOL R PUNGGOL C		Central	\$4C	병 및	
		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control: raffic Light - Wo	C=107	Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To Rear	*		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
FBM7947E	Car	HONDA	CB150R MANUAL	Black		0	

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
FBM7947E	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5099981599	17/04/2018	16/04/2019			





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180913/2055

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		part de la			1			
Any Pedestrian I								
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA		
Rider	Jan Barrery Series	ERA		N. N. S. P.				
Name	NOR SAMESHAH E	BINTE SAPA	RI	ID No		S9436953C		
Related Vehicle	FBM7947E (Car)			Contact No.		93375824		
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT	3 1	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL			
Date Treatment	06/09/2018		Date Disc	narge	11/09	09/2018		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	31	Degree of		NIL	Anna di		

Brief Details.

On 06/09/2018 at about 0840hrs, I was riding my motorcycle bearing registration plate number FBM7947E along Punggol Road towards Punggol Field direction on lane 2. While at the junction of Punggol Road and Punggol Central, the traffic light was green in my favor and while I proceeded to move straight, I noticed that there was a van at the opposite direction waiting to make a right turn into Punggol Central on lane 2.

Suddenly there was a black colour car which made a abrupt U-turn on the lane 1 of opposite lane without checking for oncoming traffic. The black colour car then completed the U-turn into lane 2 of my lane. I tried to apply emergency brake, however could not stop on time and collided to the rear right of the vehicle.

I believe the driver called for ambulance. I was subsequently conveyed to Khoo Teck Puat hospital by ambulance and was given 31 days of medical leave. No Police was at scene.





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180913/2055

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 3 LIM JIN YEOW, BENNY	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/09/2018 12:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NOR FAIZAL BIN YAHYA Contact No.: 65476202	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	Xe

Claim Handling Accident MT/1011696 GST Registration No. Policy No. 5099991599 Wehlcle No. #B947947E Certificate No. Policyholder Name NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI Policynolder NRIC \$9436953C Product Code MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE Cover Type Trung Formy, Fire & Their Loading Contact No.(Motrie) Contact No./Home) 95375824 Cortact No.IOffice) Small Address Special Remark eCude No * eCode Fargon NCD Probettion Private Hire No. NCD Entitlement/% No Report Date 17/09/2018 11:46 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Collinson - Head to Rear Date of Accident Country of Accident 06/09/2018 Time of Accident his min 08:40 Singapone Reporting Centre Grange Force ICM No. Academ Location X-JUNCTION OF PERIODOL ROAD AND PURIODOL DESTRAL w Excess Addressai Excess Windspreen Excess Gert damage Euress 0.00 Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapure OD Excess Third Party Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess W. Serrefits □ GST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Registered GST Registration No. **GST Status Venified** Yes Hodification-History Policyholder Mailing Address Address L BLK 6729 #16-555 Lumph EDGEFIELD PLAINS WATERWAY BANKS Address 4 \$2NGAPORE #22672 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 832672 Unit No. 18-655 Related Policy Number 50000081590 w OI Oriver Info NOR SAMERHAN BINTE BARAKI Driver Type Main Tirtye Driver Name Unnamed driver Name Driver NACC 59436953C Sinver DOS 07/10/1994 Register Date of Driver License Driver Age Driving Experience 06/05/2018 21 Contact No. (Hobie) 93375824 Contact No.(Diffice) Contact Na Prising Address 2 EDGEFTELD PLAINS WATERWAY BANKS Address 4 SINGAPORE 822672 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 822672 10-555 Ones he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Dennie Webicke for FDFF79476 Driver Insurer Company RETURN Declaration Breathwyser or Blood Test. Reading? Any injury? Yes - No Hodification History Claim 001 New Insured Non SameShan BINTE SARARI NEIC Claim Type + DD-MX 334361 Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description FBM7947E / UNKNOWN CAR ON 5 Sept 2018 Preferred Warsh Preferred Warsh Preferred Warsh Workshop Enniet No. Yes Finalization Yes GIA Received Preferred Warkshop, Name um Date Registered 17/09/2018 12:02 Report Taken By **HOSLI WAHAB** # Print AX lenter Save | Submit Attachment M151011696 17/09/2018 12:03 Last Doc. Received * Yes O No Upload Date Category * Urgancy * Path × Configential Desc Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Press Select ٠ Normal + Choose File No file chosen * 140 Clear Please Select ٠ Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO ٠ Nume . + NO Choose File: No file chosen Citor Please Select Nurmal Choose File No file shosen * NO Y. Normal Clear Please Solut Manage Bast Attachmene Upmaged By/Date Category Urgancy bescription

Photos

MAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03 Photos 2018-9-17

	714 100 E			
→ Video List	NAC_BURIT_MERAH, SOOFFE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:02	545	Pegryhae	SAS 2018-9-17
F 72	AAC_BURKIT_MERAH_BOOK/RK NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURKIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2019 12-02	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NATIC/ Origing License 2018-9-17
	NAC_SURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S(BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:02	Photos	Normal	Phytos 2018-9-17
15/18	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAH)) on 57 Sep 2018 12 (02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018:9-17
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/IN (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEHVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2016 13-02	Stratos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
ESA!	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BOOK?6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2918 12-02	Prortug	Normal	Phytos 2018-9-1F
	NAC_MUNIT_MERAN_BOGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE % (MINIT MERAN)) on 17 Sep 2019 12-02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 54p 2018 12:02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2938-9-17
	NAC_BERKIT_MENAH_BOGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BURLIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:02	Photos	Sormal	Photos 2016-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAN); on 17 Sep 2018 12:02	Photos	Nurmal	Photos 2038-9-17
V.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (MIRT MERAH) on 17 Sep 2018 12-02	Photos	Normal	Phonus 2018-9-17
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800826; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BURVICE 5 (BUKIT MEBAH)) or 17 Sep 2018 12-03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-9-17
6	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BUG678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH) on 17 Sap 2018 12:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	NAC_BURST_MERAN_BOGFF6 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 (BURST MERAN) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03	Photos	Name	Photos 2018-9-17
	S (RÜKLT MERAN) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03 NAC_BURTT_MERAN_8006761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURTT MERAN) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03	#hotos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	TO COUNTY MERCHAP OF 17 Sep 2018 12:03 NAC BURIT MERCH, 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OF COUNTY MERCHAP ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
7/	IS (BUNIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 3918 12:03 NAC BUNIT MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	B (BUXIT MEKAH) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03 NAC_BURIT_MEKAH_BURITO! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	5 (BOKIT MERAM)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03 NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Aurmal	Photos 2018-9-17
12.4	S (BUNIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:03 NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800678[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Normal	Phintos 2018-9-17
EX	NAC BURIT, MERAH, 800674; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Normal	Protos 2016-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sag 2018 12:03	Photos	National	Prostoc 2018-9-17
Santa Early	NAC, BUNIT, MERAH, 8006761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUNIT MERAH) on 17 Sep. 7018 12:03	Photos	Normal	Westers 2018-9-17
1				

Display in New Window | Scan and upleating

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

Reported on 131912018 @ 1610485.

76	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	4111
	IDENT DATE: 6 9 20 L8 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 08: 40 1	U I I I
ACC	IDENT DATE: 0 / CO CO ((DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: CO:	nnamm)
100	ATION: X-June of Puraggal Rd and P	aringgol Centre
LOCA	AHON:	0.0
Ť	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
77 (6)	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBM 7947E	
	DJINSURANCE COMPANY:	707
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	&THEFT)
	AJPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD FARTY	10
	6) MAKE & MODEL:	HERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	Marie (2001)
	h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	€
9		W E
2.	. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER (MALE / FEM	(ALE)
	A)NAME:(MALE / FEM b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	17.10
	c) ADDRESS:	
	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
-lic of passion god	(MALE / FEA	(ALE)
Industry driver	binric/fin/passport:	1375024
(1)	c ADDRESS:	17
100000	C/ADDICESS.	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	NA
	[18] 4명 (18] 12 (18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 12 [18] 1	and and
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YE	s/NO) ourser
70	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURES.	
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6.	. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	(a)
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	93
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
one of personner	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: UNG MODEL:	
todochor did is	(b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
- Table 1	C) NRIC/FIN/FA33FORI.	-
9.	. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	10.00
in it extensi	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	
	O DRIVER'S NAME:	
so to make their t	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
1 1		

VIDEO = Mxsha@outlock.com

Waiting for Nototycle Photos?

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9436953C





NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI

BOYANESE 07-10-1994 SINGAPORE



4497523



NRIC No. S9436953C

12-12-2009

APT BLK 6728 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #16-555 SINGAPORE 822672

NRIC No: \$94369530

Data: 01/03/2015

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING CICENCE 89436953C NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI m: 07 Oct 1994 ---- Date: 02 May 2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 28 Motorcycles ≈< 200 cc

02 May 2018

NP 428A



eBao Tech								GeneralCl		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH	_800676					+ Change	Language	+ Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out
My Desistop Notice of Loss	Policy Query									296
	Palicy Na.				Date o	of Accident	E	6/09/2018 0	8:40	
	Vehicle No. (For Mator)	FBM794	7E		Certifi	cate Number	[
				B	Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	m 5099981599		NOR SAMESHAM BINTE SAPARI	S9436953C	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBM79478	FBM7947E	17/04/2018	16/04/2019
				C	Continue					

Policy No.	5099981599	Policyholder Name	NOR SAME	SHAH BINTE SAPARI	Policyholder NRIC	S9436953C	
Certificate		Assetting)			1971-352		
Address	BLK 6728 #16-555 EDGEFIELD	PLAINS WATE	RWAY BANK!	S SINGAPORE 822672	8		
roduct lame	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N.	
Policy ssue Date	17/04/2018	Date 17/04/2010		5 00:00	Expiry Date	16/04/2019	23:59
xcess Type		All Claims Excess Own					
Third Party Excess	0	damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess		
Additional Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess		OS Premium Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			You	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	AXIS LINK PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	68419308		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No						
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	older Mailing Address	- 20826	1915/24	F2-90556 W/X 673 T2/10/04U/X		2V.W.S.V.Wessell	EO DESTANZO ADELLANZO.
Address 1	BLK 6728 #16-555	Addre	55 2	EDGEFIELD PLAINS		Address 3	WATERWAY BANKS
Address 4	SINGAPORE 822672	Address Type Related Policy Number		Singapore address		Post Code	822672
Jnit No.	16-555			5099981599			
↑ Insure	d Object: FBM7947E						
♥ Endors	ements						
Sequen	ce Date of Endorsemen	ŧ i	Endorsement	Туре	Endorsement	Status	Endorsement Content
17/04/2018 00:00		Basic Information Endorsement		Endorsement Take Effective			Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 17 Apr 2018, the following policy details are amended as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY: SPEEDWAY MOTOR PTE LTD CHASSIS NUMBER: MLHKC2882J5010004 ENGINE NUMBER: KC3ZE0010004 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER FBM7947E ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 17 Apr 2018
	09/05/2018:00:00	Basic Information Endorsement		Endorse	Endorsement Take Effective		Think you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 09 May 2018, the following amendment(s) Is/ar made to this policy: 1. The Policyholder, NOR SAMESHAH BINTE SAPARI is entitled to ride the above vehicle: 2. The Policy is extended to include MUHAMMAD ZULKIFILI BIN YA'ACOB as the Named rider. In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$449.40 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy Please ignore this premium payment request if you have sinc made payment. Otherwise, we